
RAJPUTANA STAINLESS LIMITED

Retail & HNI Payment Bid Chart

Issue Dates: Monday, Mar 09th, 2026 to Wednesday, Mar 11th, 2026

Lower Price Band: ₹ 116 Upper Price Band: ₹ 122 Bid Lot - 110

The deadline to approve the UPI payment for Retail and NIl investors

(Bidding up to ₹5,00,000) is 5:00 PM on the last day of IPO.

Retail HNI 1 ( ₹2 to 10 Lakh) HNI 2 ( ₹10 Lakh & Above)

Sr. Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount

1 110 13420 1650 201300 8250 1006500

2 220 26840 1760 214720 8360 1019920

3 330 40260 1870 228140 8470 1033340

4 440 53680 1980 241560 8580 1046760

5 550 67100 2090 254980 8690 1060180

6 660 80520 2200 268400 8800 1073600

7 770 93940 2310 281820 8910 1087020

8 880 107360 2420 295240 9020 1100440

9 990 120780 2530 308660 9130 1113860

10 1100 134200 2640 322080 9240 1127280

11 1210 147620 2750 335500 9350 1140700

12 1320 161040 2860 348920 9460 1154120

13 1430 174460 2970 362340 9570 1167540

14 1540 187880 3080 375760 9680 1180960

Indicative Timetable

Finalization of Basis of Allotment: Thursday, March 12, 2026

Initiation of refunds: : Friday, March 13, 2026

Credit of Equity Shares: : Friday, March 13, 2026

Listing Date: Monday, March 16, 2026


